 Toll Free: 888.488.9276	 www.warmzone.com	 sales@warmzone.com
R
oof D
eicing
27
Low-Voltage Roof Deicing System
Warmzone’s innovative low-voltage roof deicing systems feature a unique, self-regulating, semi-
conductive polymer heating element that is very thin and can be cut on site and discreetly nailed or

  Toll Free: 888.488.9276	 www.warmzone.com	 sales@warmzone.com
Accessories
WARMZONE ROOFHEAT STEP ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code Description (width) Output @ 68°F Output @ 32°F Voltage
MEP-30-36W 12-inch wide heating element 11.0 W/ft. 13 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-30-70W 12-inch wide heating element 21.3 W/ft. 24 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-23-36W 9-inch wide heating element 11.0 W/ft. 13 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-23-80W 9-inch wide heating element 24.0 W/ft. 27 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-7-30W 3-inch wide heating element 9.5 W/ft. 11 W/ft. 120, 208-240
Heating Element
Item Code Description Amperage Voltage
EPI-LX-R-250 Power supply w/regulator, 250 W 1 x secondary circuit 25A 120, 240
EPI-LX-R-500 Power supply w/regulator, 500 W 1 x secondary circuit 25A 120, 208-240